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Country Name | email Telephone Website Local social media 
Amsterdam  
 
Head office | the Netherlands 

Raymond Vermeulen (head) 
 
 
 

+31 20 576 63 69 
 

www.ing.com  LinkedIn 
YouTube 
X 
Flickr 
Medium Mark Smulders  

 
+31 20 576 28 47 
 

Daan Wentholt +31 20 576 63 86 
 

Wholesale Banking (global) Astrid Overeem +31 20 563 84 90 www.ingwb.com LinkedIn 

     
Asia  Christine Kam  Hong Kong SAR 

India 
Indonesia 
Japan  
China 

Personal banking 
Wholesale banking 

Philippines 
Singapore 
South Korea 
Taiwan 
Vietnam 

LinkedIn (Philippines) 

     
Australia Adrian Christie   Personal banking 

Wholesale banking 
YouTube 
X 
Blog 
Facebook 

     

mailto:Raymond.vermeulen@ing.com
tel:+31%2020%20576%2063%2069
http://www.ing.com/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ing
https://www.youtube.com/ing
https://twitter.com/ing_news
https://www.flickr.com/photos/inggroup
https://medium.com/ing-blog
mailto:Mark.Smulders@ing.com
tel:+31%2020%20576%2028%2047
mailto:Daan.wentholt@ing.com
tel:+31%2020%20576%2063%2086
mailto:Astrid.Overeem@ing.com
tel:+31%2020%20563%208490
http://www.ingwb.com/
https://nl.linkedin.com/company/ingwb
mailto:christine.kam@ing.com
https://www.ingwb.com/en/network/asia-pacific/hong-kong-sar
https://www.ingwb.com/en/network/asia-pacific/india
https://www.ingwb.com/en/network/asia-pacific/indonesia
https://www.ingwb.com/en/network/asia-pacific/japan
https://www.bankofbeijing.com.cn/en
https://www.ingwb.com/en/network/asia-pacific/mainland-china
https://www.ingwb.com/en/network/asia-pacific/philippines
https://www.ingwb.com/en/network/asia-pacific/singapore
https://www.ingwb.com/en/network/asia-pacific/south-korea
https://www.ingwb.com/en/network/asia-pacific/taiwan
https://www.ingwb.com/en/network/asia-pacific/vietnam
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ing-business-shared-services-b-v-branch-office/
mailto:adrian.christie@ing.com
https://www.ing.com.au/
https://www.ingwb.com/en/network/asia-pacific/australia
https://www.youtube.com/c/INGaust
https://twitter.com/ing_aust
https://blog.ing.com.au/
https://www.facebook.com/ingaust


 

Belgium Allan Matthys (head) 
Renaud Dechamps 
Gianni De Muynck 
Sylvain Jonckheere 
 
Mailbox: pressoffice@ing.be  
 
 

 Personal banking  
Private banking  
Business banking 
Wholesale banking 

Facebook 
X 
LinkedIn 

     
France Charlotte Letondot +33 6 11 04 19 77 Personal banking 

Wholesale banking 
- 

     
Germany Max-Valentin Loebig (head) 

 
+49 69 27 222 66807 
 

Personal banking 
Business banking 
Wholesale banking 

Facebook 
Instagram 
YouTube 
LinkedIn 
 
presse@ing.de 

Alexander Baumgart 
 

+49 69 27 222 66145 
 

Sebastian Goeb 
 

+49 69 27222 65973 
 

Alexandra Jordans +49 69 27222 66710 

     
Hungary   Wholesale banking  
     
Ireland   Wholesale banking  
     
Italy Silvia Colombo (head) +39 02 55226645 Personal banking  

Wholesale banking 
X 
Instagram 
Facebook 
LinkedIn 
YouTube 

Lucio Flavio +39 02 552261 

     

mailto:pressoffice@ing.be
https://www.ing.be/en/individuals/services
https://www.ing.be/en/private-banking/contact
https://www.ing.be/en/business/services
https://www.ingwb.com/en/network/emea/belgium
https://www.facebook.com/ingbanquebelgique
https://twitter.com/ingBelgique
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ingbelgium/
mailto:charlotte.letondot@ing.com
https://www.ingwb.com/fr/network/emea/jetais-client-de-la-banque-en-ligne-ing
https://www.ingwb.com/en/network/emea/france
mailto:max-valentin.loebig@ing.de
https://www.ing.de/hilfe/
https://www.ing.de/business/hilfe/
https://www.ingwb.com/de/network/emea/deutschland
https://www.facebook.com/ing.deutschland/
https://www.instagram.com/ing.deutschland/
https://www.youtube.com/c/ing_de/
https://de.linkedin.com/company/ing-de/
mailto:presse@ing.de
mailto:alexander.baumgart@ing.de
mailto:Sebastian.Goeb@ing.de
mailto:alexandra.jordans@ing.de
https://www.ingwb.com/en/network/emea/hungary
https://www.ingwb.com/en/network/emea/ireland
mailto:silvia.colombo@ing.com
https://www.ing.it/aiuto-e-supporto.html
https://www.ingwb.com/en/network/emea/italy
https://twitter.com/ingitalia
https://www.instagram.com/ingitalia/
https://www.facebook.com/INGItalia/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ing-italia/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCX3OeDuXE-2Um1Ve9MlSnlg
mailto:lucio.flavio.rondinelli@ing.com


 

Luxembourg Yves Denasi +35 244 999 632  X 
Facebook 
LinkedIn 
YouTube 
Instagram 

     
Netherlands (the) 
 

Harold Reusken (head) +31 6 54 98 44 13 Personal banking 
Private banking 
Business banking 
Wholesale banking 
Westland Utrecht 
 

X 
Instagram 
Facebook 
LinkedIn 
YouTube 

Karin van der Pol +31 6 54 95 61 63 
Robert Gunther +31 6 50 25 78 79 
Alexandra Schippers +31 6 15 38 80 85 
Daan Heijbroek +31 6 10 26 19 55 
Madelon van der Hof +31 6 83 91 07 58 

 Media Relations NL (general) +31 20 576 4 190   
     
Poland Piotr Utrata +48 601 308 378 Personal banking 

Wholesale banking 
securities services 

X 
Facebook 
LinkedIn 
YouTube 
Instagram 

     
Romania Silvia Jalea +40 745 509 822 Personal banking 

Wholesale banking 
X 
Facebook 
LinkedIn 
YouTube 
Instagram 
 

     
Romania Hubs    LinkedIn 

YouTube 
Facebook 

     

mailto:yves.denasi@ing.lu
https://twitter.com/INGLuxembourg
https://www.facebook.com/INGLuxembourg/
http://www.linkedin.com/company/ing-luxembourg
http://www.youtube.com/ingluxembourg
https://instagram.com/ingluxembourg
mailto:harold.reusken@ing.com
https://www.ing.nl/particulier/klantenservice
https://www.ing.nl/private-banking/contact
https://www.ing.nl/zakelijk/klantenservice
https://www.ingwb.com/en/network/emea/netherlands
https://www.westlandutrechtbank.nl/contact
http://www.twitter.com/INGnl
https://www.instagram.com/ingnederland
http://www.facebook.com/INGnl
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ing-nederland
http://www.youtube.com/INGnl
mailto:karin.van.der.pol@ing.com
mailto:robert.gunther@ing.com
mailto:alexandra.schippers@ing.com
mailto:daan.heijbroek@ing.com
mailto:madelon.van.der.hof@ing.com
mailto:piotr.utrata@ing.pl
https://www.ing.pl/
https://www.ingwb.com/en/network/emea/poland
https://en.ing.pl/wholesale/securities-services
https://twitter.com/ing__polska
https://www.facebook.com/INGPolska/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ingpolska/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCTcL7-enpBwGlUppbES3arQ
https://www.instagram.com/ingpolska
mailto:silvia.jalea@ing.com
https://ing.ro/persoane-fizice
https://www.ingwb.com/en/network/emea/romania
https://twitter.com/ing_ro
https://www.facebook.com/INGWebCafe
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ing-romania
http://www.youtube.com/ingbankromania
https://www.instagram.com/ingromania
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ing-tech-romania/
https://www.youtube.com/c/INGHubsRomania
https://www.facebook.com/INGHubsRomania


 

Slovakia    LinkedIn 
     
Spain & Portugal Nacho Rodriguez Velasco (head) +34 91 634 92 00 personal banking 

wholesale banking 
wholesale banking 

X 
Facebook 
LinkedIn 
YouTube 
Instagram 
Blog 

Marta Sierra Quevedo +34 91 634 92 00 
Maria Jose bachiller Garcia +34 91 634 92 00 

     
Sweden   Wholesale banking - 
     
Switzerland   Wholesale banking - 
     
Turkey Gokce Say (head) +90 212 335 1563 Personal banking 

Business banking 
Wholesale banking 

X 
Facebook 
LinkedIn 
YouTube 
Instagram 

Meltem Ersoyagu +90 549 822 48 31 

     
Ukraine   Wholesale banking  
     
United Arab Emirates   Wholesale banking  
     
United Kingdom Katie Hile +44 (0)7379063867 Wholesale banking  
 

https://www.linkedin.com/company/inghubsslovakia/
mailto:nacho.rodriguez.velasco@ing.com
https://www.ing.es/
https://www.ingwb.com/en/network/emea/spain-and-portugal
https://www.ingwb.com/en/network/emea/spain-and-portugal
https://twitter.com/ING_es
https://www.facebook.com/ingespana/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ing-espana-portugal
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCIpkIudMJIiFv1iE7WYHRMg
https://www.instagram.com/ing_espana
http://www.ennaranja.com/
mailto:marta.sierra.quevedo@ing.com
mailto:maria.jose.bachiller.garcia@ing.com
https://www.ingwb.com/en/network/emea/sweden
https://www.ingwb.com/en/network/emea/sweden
https://www.ingwb.com/en/network/emea/switzerland
mailto:Gokce.Say@ing.com.tr
https://www.ing.com.tr/en/for-you
https://www.ing.com.tr/en/for-your-business
https://www.ingwb.com/en/network/emea/turkey
https://twitter.com/ingturkiye
https://www.facebook.com/INGTR/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ing-turkiye/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCE7Lr2qVGCeMaESE0aMZeLg
https://www.instagram.com/ingturkiye/
mailto:meltem.ersoyagu@ingbank.com.tr
https://www.ingwb.com/en/network/emea/ukraine
https://www.ingwb.com/en/network/emea/united-arab-emirates-dubai
mailto:Katie.hile@ing.com
https://www.ingwb.com/en/network/emea/united-kingdom
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